
Lego Club dates for 2026   

  

Lego club meets on every 2nd Friday afternoon at Emmanuel UCA Hall  
Afternoon tea 3:00pm 

Video and theme 3:30 

Build 3:45  

Complete 4:15 

Pack away and leave 4:30  
  

T1 dates 
Regular Lego club: Friday Jan 30, Feb 13, Feb27, Mar 13, Mar 27  

Emmanuel Family Dinners Sunday Feb 15, Sunday Mar 15 

T2 dates 
Regular Lego club   Friday  May 01,  May 15, May 29, June 12, June 26.  

Emmanuel Family Camp – “Glengarry” Boys Brigade Centre, backing onto Atkinson 
Dam. Fri Apr 24- Sun Apr 26.  

Emmanuel Family Dinners Sunday May 10, Sunday Jun 21 

During the semester holidays, Daycamp will be running at Samford Valley Uniting 
Church Mon Jul 6- Thurs Jul 9.  
A bus from Emmanuel UCA departs each day at 8:30 and returns at approximately 4:15. 
Registration information will be available closer to the date.  
 

T3 dates 

Regular Lego club Friday Jul 17, Jul 31 Aug 14, Aug 28, Sep 11 

Emmanuel Family Dinners Sunday Aug 2, Sunday Aug 30 

T4 dates 
Regular Lego Club Friday Oct 16,  Nov 13, Nov 27 

Note: Friday October 30 is our Light the Night celebration (coinciding with Halloween). 

Friday December 4 is potentially the ESS market night, and we will be having a lego 
activity as part of our market-stall.   

Keep your eye out for holiday club running in December! (potentially Friday 18 
December) 


